CLASTAL

FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

AUTONATION CHEVROLET GULF - 13800 Gulf Frwy, Houston, TX 77034

| Ken White
713-410-7991
281-929-3224

| whitek@autonation.com

Paul Fisher
281-467-7075
281-929-3211
paul.fisher@sbcglobal.net

AUTONATION CHEVROLET HWY 6 - 8100 Hwy 6 South, Houston, TX 77083

AUTONATIO

Will Rubio
281-983-9815
rubiow@autonation.com

N DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP - 21027 N 1-45, Spring. TX 77388

A

Eric Meyer
832-797-9300
meyere@autonation.com

UTONATION FORD GULF - 12227 Gulf F

Houston, TX 77034

Rosa Villatoro
281-851-2009
villatoror@autonation.com

Clarence Hill

| 713-408-1139

713-943-9900 ext. 4157
hillc1 @autonation.com

BAKER NISSAN - 19630 Northwest Frwy, Houston, TX 77065

Star Norris
281-890-5656
snorris@bakernissan.com

BAYTOWN BUICK GMC - 4411 1-10 East, Baytown, TX 77521

James Pierce
832-233-9869
281-424-6500
jpierce@baytowngm.com

BAYTOWN HYUNDAI - 4343 1-10 East, Baytown, TX 77521

B

Willis Johnson
281-943-4334
wjohnson@baytownhyundai.

com

AYWAY LINCOLN VOLVO - 12333 Gulf Frwy, Houston, TX 77034

Fred Hoyer
713-256-9054
281-929-6500
fred@baywaylincoln.com

OUR TRUSTED DEALER NETWORK

Lasting relationships built on trust. www.CCFCU.MemberAutoCenter.com

BECK & MASTEN BUICK GMC GULF - 128020 Gulf Frwy, Houston, TX 77034
Mike White Anthony Morelli
713-947-4111 281-746-1017

713-478-0981 antneymorelli@gmail.com
B mwhite@beckmasten.net

BECK & MASTEN BUICK GMC 1960 - 11300 FM 1960 W, Houston, TX 77065
Robert Wolf Kenny Washington

| | 832-309-6779 281-303-7279
b rwolf30@sbcglobal.net | kwashington@beckmasten.net

BECK & MASTEN KIA - 26603 Tomball Parkway. Tomball, TX 77375
Len Worsham
281-655-3120

281-685-3672
Iworsham@beckmasten.net

BEST CARS FOR LESS - 3410 Dunvale Road, Houston, TX 77063

Cinthia Salinas
832-774-0588
bestcarsforless2@yahoo.com

BIG STAR HONDA - 11200 Gulf Freeway. Houston, TX 77034
Jim Bullock
713-948-1900

713-444-0587
jbullock@bigstarhonda.com

b

CENTRAL HOUSTON NISSAN - 2901 South Loop West, Houston, TX 77054
Ed Jackson
713-661-9955
713-349-6109

ejackson@centralhoustonnissan.com

Kathleen Robins
409-761-2134
832-692-1827

krobins@classicgalveston.com

CLASSIC CHEVROLET SUGAR LAND - 13115 SW Frwy. Sugar Land, TX 77479

Gerald Gussett
281-243-1127
832-722-5156
geraldgussett@yahoo.com

COMMUNITY HONDA - 4141 1-10 East, Baytown, TX 77521

Tracey Schmersal Jim Wadzinski
HONDA 281-839-0500

| 281-839-0500 281-839-7700

& | 281-687-6171 jim_wadzinski@communitytoyota.
|| tracey57@live.com com
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COMMUNITY KIA - 4221 1-10 East, Baytown, TX 77523
Jim Wadzinski
281-839-0500
281-839-7700
jim_wadzinski@communitytoyota.
com

Willie Hill
281-421-3737

willie_hill@communitykia.com

Jim Wadzinski
281-839-0500
281-839-7700

Alexander Rios

5 713-380-6795

| 713-322-1201
alexander_rios@communitytoyota.

com com

COOK FORD - 2600 Palmer Highway, Texas City, TX 77590
Lauren Moore Anthony Loya
409-948-2541 409-948-2541

lauren.m@cookfordtexas.com = anthony_l@cookfordtexas.com

| Michael Williams
713-777-7151
michaelwilliams@davidtaylor.
com

DAVIS CHEVROLET 2277 South Loop West, Houston. TX 77054
r ] Marvin Whitfield

| 281-704-0460
mwhitfield@davischevrolet.
com

1/

DEMONTROND - 14101 North F

Houston, TX 77090

Mike Burger
Volkswagen

|| 281-877-1011

| mike.burger@demontrond.com

Demetrious Joseph
Volvo
281-877-1005

DEMONTROND - 88IH 45 South, Conroe, TX 77304
Jeff Hika
Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram

281-443-2500
jeff.hika@demontrond.com

DON MCGILL TOYOTA - 11800 Katy Freeway. Houston, TX 77079
™ Mike Flonnoy

281-496-2000

281-748-9940

flonnoym@gmail.com

Matthew Kelleher
—| 619-306-9953
|| divermatt101@gmail.com

jim_wadzinski@communitytoyota.

Shawn Gurka Kevin Thielman
Kia Kia
888-582-6173 888-582-6173
shawn.gurka@demontrond. kevin.thieleman@demontrond.
com com
Fred Price
| Buick GMC
281-877-1006
fred.price@demontrond.com

EMMONS MOTORSPORTS -1423 FM 528, Webster, TX 77598
Justin Ramirez

281-683-8344
ramirez@emmonsautoplex.com

ENTERPRISE 290 - 17724 Northwest F

Jason Smith
4 713-937-7099
832-385-0019
i jason.a.smith@enterprisesales.com

ENTERPRISE 45 - 14900 Gulf Freeway. Houston, TX 77034
Carlos Rangel

281-922-6870

carlos.d.rangel@

enterprisecarsales.com

Houston, TX 77065

-l |

EPIC AUTO SALES -12915¢C

| Ernesto Silva
E‘

832-707-0423
FINCHERS TEXAS BEST HOUSTON - 8245 N Freeway, Houston, TX 77037

esilva@epicautosalestx.com
i Mario Mendez

281-937-8986

mmendez@fincherstexasbest.com

FINCHERS TEXAS BEST TOMBALL - 23539 Tomball Pk
Tommy Elhaimer

844-521-6703
tommy@fincherstexasbest.com

ress North Houston Rd. Cypress., TX 77429

FRED HAAS TOYOTA WORLD - 20400 I-45 North. Spring, TX 77373
~ Jimmy Jones | Lydia Farias
' \281-297-7000 { 281-297-7000
281-296-5352 281-296-5228

| immy_jones@fredhaastoyota. | lydia_farias@fredhaastoyota.
| com 9 8 com

GULFGATE DODGE - 9250 Gulf Freeway, Houston, TX 77017
[ : Andrew Cordova

Dodge Chrysler Jeep Ram

713-454-6123

| acordova@gulfgatedodge.com

HELFMAN FORD - 12220 Southwest Freeway, Houston, TX 77477

Enoch Murphy Marcus Warren
281-240-3673 281-240-3673
sales@helfmanford.com mwarren@helfmanford.com

HELFMAN MASERATI FIAT OF SUGAR LAND -11819 SW Frwy, Houston, TX 7703
Christian Williams Corey Tijerina

832-775-71115 832-775-71115
cwilliams@helfman.com coreyt@helfman.com

HONDA OF CLEAR LAKE - 20233 Gulf Freeway, Webster, TX 77598
Steve Bramlet
81-338-6666

sbramlet@hondaofclearlake.
com
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HONDA OF SPRING - 7350 North Freeway, Houston, TX 77090

] Jason Jackson
832-729-1946
jiackson@hondaofspring.com

JOE MYERS

Sean Samuel (Kia)
832-334-6247
ssamuel@vtaig.com

William Lomax
713-501-5315
281-664-6012
wlomax69@yahoo.com

Lou Lawrence
832-601-4000

lou.lawrence@hondaofspring.

com

MAZDA KIA - 16500 Northwest Freeway, Houston, TX 77040

Ralph Samuel
(Mazda)
832-435-0822
rsamuel@vtaig.com

JOE MYERS TOYOTA - 19010 Northwest Freeway, Houston, TX 77065

Kelvin Bean
281-653-5156
kbean@joemyerstoyota.com

JOHN EAGLE ACURA - 16015 Katy Freeway, Houston, TX 77094

Avery Barksdale
281-994-5837
832-259-2875
abarksdale@johneagleacura.

com

Peter Miko
281-853-1400
281-853-1411

pmiko@lexusclearlake.com

German Fuentes
281-589-0600

LONE STAR CHEVROLET -18900 Northwest Freeway. Houston, TX 77065

Harry Doggett
281-517-7008
281-517-7000

Harry.doggett@Ionestarchevrolet.
com

MAC HAIK CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP -11000 North F
¥ Fred Seel

Abe Comacho
832-404-4818

acamacho@machaikdcj.com

F\L

Lawrence Gallegos
713-932-5000
281-704-9696

lawrence.gallegos@gmail.com

MAC HAIK FORD PASADENA - 4242 E Sam Houston Pk

Derick Ward
derick.ward@lonestarchevrolet.
com

Houston, TX 77037

440-242-8865
fseel@machaikdcj.com

Barry Graves
713-932-4223

bgraves@machaikford.com

S. Pasadena, TX 77505

] John Ziker
713-882-7445
\\| jzilker@machaikpasadena.com

Kim Ryan
832-881-1751
kryan@machaikpasadena.com

MAC HAIK DODGE ENERGY CORRIDOR- 12111 Katy Fwy. Houston, TX 77079

John Arrant
713-538-2700
jarrant@machaikhouston.com

Turk O’Cal
713-538-2700
yocal@machaikhouston.com

MAZDA OF CLEAR LAKE -20101 Gulf Freeway, Webster, TX 77598

David Turner
713-505-2084
dturner@mazdaofclearlake.
com

MCDAVID NISSAN -11911 Gulf Freeway, Houston, TX 77034
7| Waleed Alhamra
i 713-943-4839
832-385-8455
walhamra@mcdavid.com

MERCEDES BENZ OF CLEAR LAKE - 500 Gulf F

Scot Tyler
281-554-9110
styler@mbclearlake.com

S, Leaque City, TX 77573
Brad Ruckert

832-491-3520
jruckert@mbclearlake.com

MERCEDES BENZ OF HOUSTON NORTH -17510NF
Gordon Barnes

281-384-0808

281-233-6087

barnesg@autonation.com

Houston, TX 77090

MIKE CALVERT TOYOTA - 2333 South Loop West. Houston, TX 77054

Ulysses Price Julio Florez
281-704-2050 281-650-6171
713-558-8100 713-558-8100
uprice@mikecalverttoyota.com florez1020@yahoo.com

MOMENTUM BMW MINI - 10002 Southwest Freeway, Houston, TX 77074

%fﬁ Tom Herald (New) Gilbert, Jose, or Mai
y \ | 713-596-3160 713.596.3100

gilbert.quijada@momentumbmw.

net

jose fuentes@momentumbmw.net

tom.herald@momentumbmw.

. net

MUNDAY CHEVROLET - 17800 North Freeway, Houston, TX 77090
Robert St. Romain
281-397-8600 x5029

281-782-0366
rstromain@mundaychevy.com

NORMAN FREDE - 16801 Feathercraft Lane, Houston, TX 77058
Tab Billups

713-208-9248

281-486-2260

tabb@fredechevrolet.com

\‘

PARKWAY CHEVROLET - 25500 State Highway 249, Tomball, TX 77375
Wyatt Eversole

832-698-5249 x 5249

281-770-3181

weversole@parkwayfamily.com

PLANET FORD OF SPRING - 20403 I-45 North, Spring. TX 77388

Craig Jones
832-403-2668
cjones@planetford.com

RON CARTER AUTO LAND - 3205 FM 528, Alvin, TX 77511

Woods Miller - [ 7] Tony Gangitano
Buick GMC Chevrolet Ford Chrysler Dodge Jeep
281-388-8465 i Ram
wmiller@roncarter.com 281-388-8016
) tgangitano@roncarter.com

RON CARTER HYUNDAI - 18100 Gulf Freeway, Friendswood, TX 77546
[ David Wishart

ar [’ F-y 281-283-7000

l:-d i 281-283-7046
g d-wishart@roncarterclearlake.
L ‘ com

"-——. ;
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RUSSELL & SMITH HONDA - 2900 South Loop West, Houston, TX 77054 TEXAS AUTO NORTH - 11655 North Freeway. Houston, TX 77080
lan Nylander Adrian Rodriguez

713-663-4283 832-328-0730
‘# ’—'!' inylander@russellsmith.com -~ adrian@texasauto.com
-eN (f
St
SPRING BRANCH HONDA - 10250 Katy Freeway. Houston, TX 77043 TEXAS AUTO SOUTH - 16200 Highway 3, Webster, TX 77596

Juan Perez
281-605-3600
281-605-3641

~| jperez@springbranchhonda.
com

Casey Murphy
720-341-8952

+| 281-938-2000
casey@texasauto.com

STERLING MCCALL ACURA - 10455 Southwest Freeway, Houston, TX 77074 TOMBALL CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP -23777 Tomball, TX 77375
Shelby Eastin Tim Fowler

713-596-2306 281-351-3029
832-875-2306 timf@tomballford.com
seastin@sterlingmcallacura.

com

OMBALL FORD - 22702 Highway 249, Tomball, TX 77375

Tim Fowler
281-351-3029
timf@tomballford.com

STERLING MCCALL LEXUS - 10025 Southwest Freeway, Houston, TX 77074

1 Jae Sone
281-989-9945

jsone@smlexus.com

David Capin
713-995-2600
dcapin@smlexus.com

STERLING MCCALL TOYOTA - 9400 Southwest Freeway. Houston, TX 77074 TOYOTA OF ALVIN -3507 FM 528, Alvin, TX 77511

Bert Mann Michelle Farrey
281-388-8613
mfarrey@toyotaofalvin.com

TEXAN CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM - 18555 Hwy 59. Humble, TX 77338 VOLKSWAGEN OF THE WOODLANDS - 16785 1-45 S, The Woodlands, TX 77385
Tom Huberty Jeff Brown
281-359-7100 281-904-8127
thuberty@texandodge.com 936-321-6500

jbrown@vwofthewoodlands.
com
TEXAN GMC BUICK - 18225 Eastex Freeway. Humble, TX 77396 WESTSIDE LEXUS - 12000 Katy Freeway, Houston, TX 77079

Steve Machann
281-584-2225
281-558-3030

Alex Winnicki
281-368-1433
281-558-3030
alex_winnicki@westsidelexus.
com

William Juarez
615-429-1830
281-359-3600
wjuarez@texangm.com
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